CELLNEX TELECOM SA

CELLNEX TELECOM SA
ISIN:  ES0105066007

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:00

Price
33.675 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.52% (0.51)

ES0105066007
CLNX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

23,536 EUR

IBEX 35

32.99 EUR (2,000)
34.36 EUR (2,000)
35.00 EUR

33.31 EUR

31.33 EUR

33.17 EUR
32.489065 EUR
11,093

344,156.67

5

24

60.00
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30.00 'ﬂM

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 ==
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796930,157078233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b02e6622626fd8e1621c8258a5249b6fa8255a71e851b39e4befca22ad0bc10&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4454a3a412dac100&time=1720894053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c253ebf42443902fff4975e643be2aebedab30c85e869d38d4d91d155b13bea2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=272dfd30032aa5e70&time=1720894053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=306ad4c7b7e42012e88490ad461292382f9da5dbb32fd55477f9676c9054bfca&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a7a3bb8325e87133&time=1720894053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b1db7b1713ff002c078644695bc78f9183c75131d260c7bc40a9e62572e5e2a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ee9c4830c11e2985&time=1720894053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1962c17472e7c8e609bf7d277b274b7c9eea9898e096fe52ccac6ea0cc18cad4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ea1c59dc18c68cff&time=1720894053&tool=RSC

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Details

2024/07/12 17:30:00

Price
33.675 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.52% (0.51)

ISIN ES0105066007
Symbol CLNX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 23,536 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.99 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 34.36 EUR (2,000)
Open 35.00 EUR
High 33.31 EUR
Low 31.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.17 EUR
VWAP 32.489065 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,093
Trading volume 344,156.67
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.80% -14.78% -42.78%
Perf (abs.) -4.60 -5.44 -23.42
Beta 1.11 1.20 0.75
Volatility 29.24 29.80 30.31

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 18:15
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:16
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

31.709 EUR (3,829
32.104 EUR (1,105
32.542 EUR (32,859
33.287 EUR (36,193
38.086 EUR (2024/01/30
27.600 EUR (2024/03/18
38.460 EUR (2023/07/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.172 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
33.55 EUR 0.00 4
33.27 EUR 0.00 3
32.71 EUR 0.00 1
33.30 EUR 0.00 1
33.675 EUR 0.34 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267579980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343386

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/11

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

08:00

08:05

21:28

19:31

19:33

17:35

33.24 EUR

33.25 EUR

35.73 USD

33.20 EUR

33.37 EUR

33.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

46.57

15

3,619

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133359633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187215202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165072494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131673019

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Company profile

Company Logo

cellnex®

.;J.r}\rnf] felecons conmect 'n.rrl}.-

Contact Details
CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Passeig de la Zona Franca, 105 - 08038
Barcelona

Telefon: +34-93-567-89-10
Fax: +34-93-567-89-01
E-mail: cellnex@cellnextelecom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chairman of
Managing Board

Marco Emilio
Angelo Patuano

Member of Executive
Committee

Raimon Trias

Member of Executive
Committee

Simone Battiferri

Member of Executive
Committee

Vincent Cuvillier

Board of directors

Anne Bouverot
Oscar Fanjul Martin
Alexandra Reich

Ana Maria Garcia
Fau

Christian Coco
Dominique D$Hinnin
Jonathan Amouyal
Kate Holgate

Marieta del Rivero
Bermejo

Maria Luisa Guijarro
Pinal

Maria Teresa
Ballester Fornes

Pierre Blayau

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:cellnex@cellnextelecom.com
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